Delixi Industrial-control Product
Type Selection Manual
DELIXI Inverter, Your Best Choice
Inverter
Soft Starter
Brake Unit
Accessories
CDI-E180 series General  VFD

7 8
10
Product List
E100 Series Product List
Frequency inverter type
Rated capacity
(KVA)
Rated input current
(A)
Rated output current
(A)
Matchable
Motor
(kW)
S2 (Single-phase 220V, 50/60Hz) (Built-in Brake Unit)
CDI-E100G0R4S2B 0.8 5.0 2.3 0.4
CDI-E100G0R75S2B 1.5 9 4.0 0.75
CDI-E100G1R5S2B 2.7 15.7 7.0 1.5
CDI-E100G2R2S2B 3.8 27 10.0 2.2
T2 (Three-phase 220V, 50/60Hz) (Built-in Brake Unit)
CDI-E100G0R4T2B 0.8 2.3 2.3 0.4
CDI-E100G0R75T2B 1.5 6 4.0 0.75
CDI-E100G1R5T2B 2.7 8.8 7.0 1.5
CDI-E100G2R2T2B 3.8 12.5 10.0 2.2
T4 (Three-phase 380V, 50/60Hz) （15kW and below the standard built-in brake unit）
CDI-E100G0R75T4B 1.5 3.4 2.3 0.75
CDI-E100G1R5T4B 3.0 5.0 3.7 1.5
CDI-E100G2R2T4B 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2
CDI-E100G3R7T4B 5.9 10.5 9.0 3.7
CDI-E100G5R5/P7R5T4B 8.5/11 15.5/20.5 13/17 5.5/7.5
CDI-E100G7R5/P011T4B 11/17 20.5/26 17/25 7.5/11
CDI-E100G011/P015T4BL 17/21 26/35 25/32 11/15
CDI-E100G015/P018.5T4BL 21/24 35/38.5 32/37 15/18.5
CDI-E100G018.5/P022T4 24/30 38.5/46.5 37/45 18.5/22
CDI-E100G022/P030T4 30/40 46.5/62 45/60 22/30
CDI-E100G030/P037T4 40/50 62/76 60/75 30/37
CDI-E100G037/P045T4 50/60 76/92 75/90 37/45
CDI-E100G045/P055T4 60/72 92/113 90/110 45/55
CDI-E100G055/P075T4 72/100 113/157 110/152 55/75
CDI-E100G075/P093T4 100/116 157/180 152/176 75/93
CDI-E100G093/P110T4 116/138 180/214 176/210 93/110
CDI-E100G110/P132T4 138/167 214/256 210/253 110/132
CDI-E100G132/P160T4 167/200 256/305 253/300 132/160
CDI-E100G160/P185T4 200/224 305/344 300/340 160/185
CDI-E100G185/P200T4 224/250 344/383 340/380 182/200
CDI-E100G200/P220T4L 250/276 383/425 380/420 200/220
CDI-E100G220T4L 276 425 420 220
CDI-E100P250T4L 316 484 480 250
CDI-E100G250/P280T4L 316/355 484/543 480/540 250/280
CDI-E100G280/P315T4L 355/395 543/605 540/600 280/315
CDI-E100G315/P355T4L 395/467 605/714 600/680 315/355
CDI-E100G355/P375T4L 447/467 683/714 680/710 355/375
CDI-E100G375T4L 467 714 710 375
CDI-E100P400T4L 494 753 750 400
CDI-E100P500T4L 612 934 930 500
CDI-E100G500T4L 612 934 930 500
CDI-E100G630T4L 790 1206 1200 630
 E102 Series Product List
Frequency inverter type
Rated capacity
(KVA)
Rated input current
(A)
Rated output current
(A)
Matchable
Motor
(kW)
S2 (Single-phase 220V, 50/60Hz) (Built-in Brake Unit)
CDI-E102G0R4S2B 0.8 5.0 2.3 0.4
CDI-E102G0R75S2B 1.5 9 4.0 0.75
CDI-E102G1R5S2B 2.7 15.7 7.0 1.5
CDI-E102G2R2S2B 3.8 27 10.0 2.2
T2 (Three-phase 220V, 50/60Hz) (Built-in Brake Unit)
CDI-E102G0R4T2B 0.8 2.3 2.3 0.4
CDI-E102G0R75T2B 1.5 6 4.0 0.75
CDI-E102G1R5T2B 2.7 8.8 7.0 1.5
CDI-E102G2R2T2B 3.8 12.5 10.0 2.2
T4 (Three-phase 380V, 50/60Hz) （15kW and below the standard built-in brake unit）
CDI-E102G0R75T4B 1.5 3.4 2.3 0.75
CDI-E102G1R5T4B 3.0 5.0 3.7 1.5
CDI-E102G2R2T4B 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2
CDI-E102G3R7T4B 5.9 10.5 9.0 3.7
CDI-E102G5R5/P7R5T4B 8.5/11 15.5/20.5 13/17 5.5/7.5
CDI-E102G7R5/P011T4B 11/17 20.5/26 17/25 7.5/11
CDI-E102G011/P015T4BL 17/21 26/35 25/32 11/15
CDI-E102G015/P018.5T4BL 21/24 35/38.5 32/37 15/18.5
CDI-E102G018.5/P022T4 24/30 38.5/46.5 37/45 18.5/22
CDI-E102G022/P030T4 30/40 46.5/62 45/60 22/30
CDI-E102G030/P037T4 40/50 62/76 60/75 30/37
CDI-E102G037/P045T4 50/60 76/92 75/90 37/45
CDI-E102G045/P055T4 60/72 92/113 90/110 45/55
CDI-E102G055/P075T4 72/100 113/157 110/152 55/75
CDI-E102G075/P093T4 100/116 157/180 152/176 75/93
CDI-E102G093/P110T4 116/138 180/214 176/210 93/110
CDI-E102G110/P132T4 138/167 214/256 210/253 110/132
CDI-E102G132/P160T4 167/200 256/305 253/300 132/160
CDI-E102G160/P185T4 200/224 305/344 300/340 160/185
CDI-E102G185/P200T4 224/250 344/383 340/380 182/200
CDI-E102G200/P220T4L 250/276 383/425 380/420 200/220
CDI-E102G220T4L 276 425 420 220
CDI-E102P250T4L 316 484 480 250
CDI-E102G250/P280T4L 316/355 484/543 480/540 250/280
CDI-E102G280/P315T4L 355/395 543/605 540/600 280/315
CDI-E102G315/P355T4L 395/467 605/714 600/680 315/355
CDI-E102G355/P375T4L 447/467 683/714 680/710 355/375
CDI-E102G375T4L 467 714 710 375
CDI-E102P400T4L 494 753 750 400
CDI-E102P500T4L 612 934 930 500
CDI-E102G500T4L 612 934 930 500
CDI-E102G630T4L 790 1206 1200 630
Product List Product List
Product List
9
11 12
Product List
Product List Product List
Product List
E180 Series Product List
Frequency inverter type
Rated capacity
(KVA)
Rated input current
(A)
Rated output
current
(A)
Matchable Motor
(kW)
T2（Three-phase 220V, 50/60Hz）
CDI-E180G0R4T2B 1.5 3.4 2.3 0.4
CDI-E180G0R75T2B 3 5.0 4.0 0.75
CDI-E180G1R5T2B 4 5.8 7.0 1.5
CDI-E180G2R2T2B 5.9 10.5 10 2.2
CDI-E180G3R7T2B 8.5 15.5 17 3.7
CDI-E180G5R5T2B 17 26 25 5.5
CDI-E180G7R5T2BL 21 35 32 7.5
CDI-E180G011T2 30 46.5 45 11
CDI-E180G015T2 40 62 60 15
CDI-E180G018.5T2 50 76 75 18.5
CDI-E180G022T2 60 92 90 22
CDI-E180G030T2 72 113 110 30
T4（Three-phase 380V, 50/60Hz）
CDI-E180G0R75T4B 1.5 3.4 2.3 0.75
CDI-E180G1R5T4B 3 5.0 3.7 1.5
CDI-E180G2R2T4B 4 5.8 5.1 2.2
CDI-E180G3R7/P5R5T4B 5.9/8.5 10.5/15.5 9.0/13 3.7/5.5
CDI-E180G5R5MT4B 8.5 15.5 13 5.5
CDI-E180G5R5/P7R5T4B 8.5/11 15.5/20.5 13/17 5.5/7.5
CDI-E180G7R5/P011T4B 11/17 20.5/26 17/25 7.5/11
CDI-E180G011MT4B 17 26 25 11
CDI-E180G011/P015T4BL 17/21 26/35 25/32 11/15
CDI-E180G015/P018.5T4BL 21/24 35/38.5 32/37 15/18.5
CDI-E180G018.5/P022T4 24/30 38.5/46.5 37/45 18.5/22
CDI-E180G022/P030T4 30/40 46.5/62 45/60 22/30
CDI-E180G030/P037T4 40/50 62/76 60/75 30/37
CDI-E180G037/P045T4 50/60 76/92 75/90 37/45
CDI-E180G045/P055T4 60/72 92/113 90/110 45/55
CDI-E180G055/P075T4 72/100 113/157 110/152 55/75
CDI-E180G075/P093T4 100/116 157/180 152/176 75/93
CDI-E180G093/P110T4 116/138 180/214 176/210 93/110
CDI-E180G110/P132T4 138/167 214/256 210/253 110/132
CDI-E180G132/P160T4 167/200 256/305 253/300 132/160
CDI-E180G160/P185T4 200/224 305/344 300/340 160/185
CDI-E180G185/P200T4 224/250 344/383 340/380 182/200
CDI-E180G200/P220T4L 250/276 383/425 380/420 200/220
CDI-E180G220T4L 276 425 420 220
CDI-E180P250T4L 316 484 480 250
CDI-E180G250/P280T4L 316/355 484/543 480/540 250/280
CDI-E180G280/P315T4L 355/395 543/605 540/600 280/315
CDI-E180G315/P355T4L 395/467 605/714 600/680 315/355
CDI-E180G355/P375T4L 447/467 683/714 680/710 355/375
CDI-E180G375T4L 467 714 710 375
CDI-E180P400T4L 494 753 750 400
CDI-E180G400T4L 494 753 750 400
CDI-E180P500T4L 612 934 930 500
CDI-E180G500T4L 612 934 930 500
CDI-E180G630T4L 790 1206 1200 630
Frequency inverter type
Rated capacity
(kVA)
Rated input
current (A)
Rated output
current (A)
Adaptive motor
(kW)
S1 (Single-phase 110V, 50/60Hz)
CDI-EM60G0R75S1 1.4 26.25 7.0 0.75
CDI-EM60G1R5S1 2.5 48.75 13.0 1.5
S2 (Single-phase 220V50/60Hz)
CDI-EM60G0R4S2 0.8 5.0 2.0 0.4
CDI-EM60G0R4S2B 0.8 5.0 2.0 0.4
CDI-EM60G0R75S2 1.5 9 4.0 0.75
CDI-EM60G0R75S2B 1.5 9 4.0 0.75
CDI-EM60G1R1S2 2.0 11.7 5.5 1.1
CDI-EM60G1R1SB 2.0 11.7 5.5 1.1
CDI-EM60G1R5S2 2.7 15.7 7.0 1.5
CDI-EM60G1R5S2B 2.7 15.7 7.0 1.5
CDI-EM60G2R2S2 3.8 27 10.0 2.2
CDI-EM60G2R2S2B 3.8 27 10.0 2.2
T4（Three-phase 380V, 50/60Hz）
CDI-EM60G0R75T4B 1.5 3.4 2.3 0.75
CDI-EM60G1R5T4B 3.0 5.0 3.7 1.5
CDI-EM60G2R2T4B 4.0 5.8 5.1 2.2
CDI-EM60G3R7T4B 5.9 10.5 8.8 3.7
CDI-EM60G5R5T4B 8.5 15.5 13 5.5
CDI-EM60G7R5T4B 11 20.5 17 7.5
CDI-EM60G011T4B 17 26 25 11
CDI-EM60G015T4B 21 35 32 15
EM60 Series Product List
E series Inverter Wiring Diagram
E series Inverter W
iring D